S2C129E5-BA
series BA
Pressure & Vacuum Generators
end Users and OEM’s from –1 to 7 bar
A classic
calibration tool.
Negative and Positive
Pressure for foolproof

• Basic Unit
• Conformity Certificate
� ORDER GUIDE
BA Basic model
12 Range      0 ÷ 7 bar
42 Range -900 ÷ 0 mbar
31 Range max 10000 mbar
51 Range -900 ÷   7000 mbar
32 Range  max 20000 mbar
52 Range -900 ÷ 20000 mbar
� RECOMMENDED COMPLEMENTS
� Scandura offers a number of devices that may
easily complement BA series operation for any
application:
• Reference Digital Pressure Gauges series D
• Reference Analog Precision Test Gauges
series 1255
• Standard Pressure Gauges series 1150/C
• Standard Pressure Gauges series A
• Portable Reference Digital Pressure Gauge
series RDI-P
���� SCANDURA: Synonymous of Calibration
Scandura is a customer’s oriented enterprise that
stays aside all Instrument Maintenance Engineers
to better serve their requirements and  making
their job more accurate and valuable.
Although nearly forty years of challenging and
competitive activity all over the world, have
definitively given Scandura an international role,
the roots and the fruits remain “Made in Italy”. A
symbol of sophisticated solutions ensured by an
experienced, creative, flexible and open minded
team of people that is pleased to respond to your
needs whatever your needs are.
Agent:
S
X
Y
91
7E
0-
C
A
T
We reserve the rights to alter at any time the technical
specifications.
Printed in Italy
MODEL BA51 BA52 BA31 BA32 BA42 BA12
Function Pump Pump Regulator Regulator Pump & Reg. Pump & Reg.
Vacuum/
Pressure range
-900÷7000
mbar
-900÷20000
mbar
max 10.000 mbar max 20.000 mbar -900÷0 mbar 0÷7 bar
Sensitivity of
volumetric
adjustment
--- ---
0.1 mbar @ P.atm. 0.1 mbar @ P.atm. 0.1 mbar @ P.atm. 0.1 mbar @
P.atm.
Air volume
(approx)
30 cm3 12 cm3 24 cm3 24 cm3 33.5 cm3 33.5 cm3
Pressure
Volumetric